
OXNARD SOCCER CUP 

CEDULA/PLAYER ROSTER 
 

3711 S SAVIERD RD SUITE “L” OXNARD CA. 93033 

 SATURDAY  SUNDAY  

 

Equipo/Team: _______________________________  Oponente/Opponent Team: _________________________________ 

  Entrenador/Coach:_________________________________________  Fecha/Date:__________________ 

GAME # __________ Horario/Time:___________  Campo/Field:______________________________________ 

 GOLES NOMBRE DEL 

JUGADOR/PLAYERS NAME 

FECHA DE 

NACIMIENTO/DOB 
PLAYERA/JERSEY 

# 

AMONESTADOS/YELLOW 

CARDS 

EXPULSADOS/RED  

CARDS 

1.   

 
    

2.   
 

    

3.   
 

    

4.   
 

    

5.   
 

    

6.   
 

    

7.   
 

    

8.   
 

    

9.   

 
    

10.   

 
    

11.   

 
    

12.   

 
    

13.   

 
    

14.   

 
    

15.   

 
    

16.   

 
    

17.   

 
    

18.   

 
    

19.   

 
    

20.   

 
    

21.       

22.       

 

 

MARCADOR FINAL/ FINAL RESULT: CASA/HOME______  VISITANTE/AWAY______ 

ARBITRO/REFEREE:___________________________________________________ 


